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About Texwipe 

Texwipe’s commitment to innovation, leadership 
and quality in cleanroom consumable products 
spans more than fifty years. We invest in 
technology to respond to our customers’ evolving 
needs in contamination control.

Texwipe’s Core Values are:

• �Innovation - Texwipe pioneers the latest 
technologies to provide innovation in 
contamination control products  
and processes.

• �Quality - Texwipe product quality is 
maintained by the most advanced testing and 
quality control standards in the industry.

• �Technology Leadership - Texwipe leads our 
industry in testing metrology, methods and 
processes to reduce contamination.

Throughout Texwipe’s global operations, we  
support our customers with products designed 
to exceed the requirements for cleanroom 
consumable products. Our highly professional 
team will help you select and develop products 
for any critical environment application.

texwipe.com   |   336.996.7046   |   800.839.9473

Putting the clean in cleanroom for 5O years. 
In 1964 our founder, Edward Paley, created a solution to a problem that no one could see – microcontamination. 
With the invention of the world’s first low-lint wiping cloth, Mr. Paley and Texwipe created an entire industry – 
contamination control. Today we continue our legacy of clean innovation with products including wipers, swabs, 
mops, disinfectants, stationery, adhesive mats, sterile products and much more. 

Wipers SterileMopsSwabs Solutions Stationery MatsDisinfectants

For more information visit www.pppmag.com/info and click #9



Continuing in the same  
tradition as our renowned 
cleanroom wipers and other 
popular products, the Texwipe 
Cleanroom Mop line was 
engineered to meet strict 
contamination control needs for 
cleanrooms areas, both large  
and small.

Mops for every place.
We design our products to 
reach contamination in both 
large and small areas, and every 
place in between. No matter the 
application, Texwipe’s line offers 
a mop, from floors to ceilings to 
wring-bucket systems to isolator-
type applications and beyond.

Custom Fit.
Tailor your Texwipe Mop 
System to your need by 
selecting from our wide range of 
genuine Texwipe mop covers, 
including microdenier and sterile 
options. Don’t forget to add on 
accessories and replacement 
parts such as an extension 
handle and pads.
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AlphaMop™

Isolator 

Cleaning Tool BetaMop™

TexMop™ 

Pocket Mop ClipperMop™

Large Surface 
Areas • • • •

Walls • • •

Ceilings • • • •

Floors • • •

Autoclavable • • • •

Small Areas • • •

Isolators • • •

Glovebox • • •

Fume hoods • • •

Tight spaces • • •
Behind 

equipment • • •

Cleanroom Mops   Quick Reference Guide

†TX7108A only

†

From f loor 
to ceiling & 
every place in 
between.



The Big Clean. 

AlphaMop™
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Designed for easy cover changes, this large flat mop is ideal for cleaning surfaces such as ceilings, floors and 

walls. The padded head allows for a consistent contact with different surfaces. The covers easily fit over the 

head permitting a quick change. 

Texwipe® AlphaMop™ features a large 15” x 8” (38 cm x 20 cm) thermoplastic mop head, 60”  

(1.5 m) fiberglass handle, pad and fastening pins. 

• �Quick-change system allows the user to replace covers / pads frequently, adhering to  

strict cleaning protocols.

• �The polyester pad assures the mop cover to conform to surfaces for  

consistent cleaning.

• �Low profile, swivel head with lightweight handles enables easier cleaning of  

floors, walls, ceilings and hard-to-reach areas. Available in standard and autoclave 

safe models.

Easy Change 
Cover Design

Autoclavable AlphaMop™

TX7108A



ALPHAMOP™ PRODUCTS
Number Description

MOP HARDWARE

TX7108 AlphaMop™ Kit

TX7108A AlphaMop™ Kit, Autoclavable

COVERS

                                                                     100% Polyester

TX7118 AlphaMop™ Polyester Covers and pads

STX7118 Sterile AlphaMop™ Polyester Covers and pads

TX7026 Pre-wetted Covers and pads, made from AlphaSat® polyester with 6% IPA / 94% DIW

                                                                     Microdenier

TX7118M AlphaMop™ Microdenier Covers and polyester pads

STX7118M Sterile AlphaMop™ Microdenier Covers and pads

BUCKETS

                                                                     Stainless Steel

TX7054 Stainless Steel (Type 304) Bucket - 7 gallons (28 liters)

                                                                     Polypropylene

TX7060 Red Polypropylene Bucket - 6 gallons (22 liters)

TX7061 Blue Polypropylene Bucket - 6 gallons (22 liters)

TX7062 Green Polypropylene Bucket - 6 gallons (22 liters)

BUCKET LINERS

TX7099 Sterile Bucket Liners for use with Texwipe buckets  
(not recommended for TX7054 and TX7063)

WRINGERS

TX7043 Wringer - for use with flat mop systems and rectangular buckets,  
100% Stainless Steel (Type 304)

CARTS

TX7046 Cleanroom Mop Cart - for use with rectangular and round buckets, Stainless Steel 
(Type 304), dimensions: 28” x 31” x 19.25” (71 cm x 78 cm x 48.9 cm)

TX7046E TX7046 Extender - converts TX7046 into a 3-bucket system.  
Stainless Steel (Type 304) with casters - 11.5” x 19.25” (48 cm x 29 cm)

REPLACEMENT PARTS

                                                                     Replacement Heads

TX7108H AlphaMop™ Replacement Head

TX7108AH Autoclavable AlphaMop™ Replacement Head

                                                                     Replacement Handles

TX7123 AlphaMop™ Replacement Handle, 60” (1.5 m) 

TX7160 AlphaMop™ Telescoping Handle, 60” – 112” (1.5 m – 2.8 m) 

                                                                     Replacement Pads

TX7118F AlphaMop™ Pad Kit - 25 pads & 4 clips 

STX7118F Sterile AlphaMop™ Pad Kit - 25 pads & 4 clips
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It Gets Into Places.

Isolator Cleaning Tool™

Specially engineered to work with isolators and other small areas, this easy-to-maneuver tool offers lightweight, one-
hand operation. With a low-profile, swivel head, the Isolator Cleaning Tool gets into hard-to-reach places.

Engineered for quick cover changes during operation, the padded head allows for a consistent mop across 
different surfaces without losing cleaning power. The rounded edges clean the isolator corners and prevent 
scratches or damages to surfaces. 

The low-profile, swivel head Texwipe’s Isolator Cleaning Tool/Mini AlphaMop™ Systems feature 
a 7” x 4” (18 cm x 10 cm) thermoplastic mop head, pads and fasteners. Choose from your 
choice of handle options: TX7101 offers 2 handles at 12” (30.4 cm) and 18” (45 cm) fixed 
lengths each, and TX7104 offers a telescoping handle reaching from 29” - 53” (73 cm - 
134 cm). Autoclave safe.

Low Profile, 
Swivel Head 

Isolator Cleaning Tool™

TX7101



Page 5       www.texwipe.com

ISOLATOR CLEANING TOOL™ PRODUCTS
Number Description

MOP HARDWARE

TX7101 Isolator Cleaning Tool Kit - 2 handles

TX7104 Isolator Cleaning Tool Kit - telescoping handle

REPLACEMENT PARTS

                                                                                            Replacement Head

TX7105 Replacement Head (with pad included) for Isolator Cleaning Tool 

                                                                                            Replacement Handles

TX7120 Replacement Handle, 12” (31 cm)

TX7121 Replacement Handle, 18” (45 cm)

TX7122 Telescoping Replacement Handle,  
29” - 53” (74 cm - 135 cm)

COVER REFILLS

                                                                                            Polyester 

TX7114 Polyester Covers and Pads

STX7114 Sterile Polyester Covers and Pads 

                                                                                            Microdenier

TX7114M Microdenier Covers and Polyester Pads

STX7114M Sterile Microdenier Covers and Polyester Pads 
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Wring in the Clean.

BetaMop®

Easy to Replace 
Refill Heads

Optimized for compatibility with both string and strip mop heads, this cleanroom mop features a quick opening clamp 
for an easy head refill change. BetaMop® hardware is designed for ease of use with Texwipe Tubular String or Strip 
head refills and integrates with other head refills too. 

Ideal for use with Texwipe Seamless Stainless Steel or Polypropylene Buckets but can also be used with other 
wring-bucket systems. 

Available in white fiberglass (TX7106 or TX7125) or Stainless Steel (TX7092) options in a corrosion-resistant 
construction. TX7106 includes one BetaMop® Polyester String (TX716R) refill. Autoclave safe.

To complete your mopping system, a variety of hardware, buckets, mop head refills, 
and sterile options are available.

BetaMop®

TX7106



BETAMOP™ PRODUCTS
Number Description

MOP HARDWARE

TX7106 BetaMop® Hardware Kit - includes TX7125 and (1) TX716R refill 

TX7125 BetaMop® White Fiberglass Mop Hardware

TX7092 BetaMop® Stainless Steel Mop Hardware

HEAD REFILLS

                                                                           String Mops

TX716R BetaMop® Polyester String refill head

STX716R Sterile BetaMop® Polyester String refill head

TX7070 BetaMop® Microdenier String refill head

STX7070 Sterile BetaMop® Microdenier String refill head

                                                                           Strip Mops

TX7072 BetaMop® Polyester Strip refill head

STX7072 Sterile BetaMop® Polyester Strip refill head

TX7073 BetaMop® Polyester/Rayon Strip refill head

STX7073 Sterile BetaMop® Polyester/Rayon Strip refill head

BUCKETS

TX7057 8 gallon (30 liter), 100% Stainless Steel (Type 304)

TX7058 10 gallon (37 liter), 100% Stainless Steel (Type 304)

TX7065 8 gallon (30 liter) Caster Bucket, 100% Stainless Steel (Type 304)

TX7066 10 gallon (37 liter) Caster Bucket, 100% Stainless Steel (Type 304)

BUCKET LINERS

STX7099 Sterile Bucket Liners for use with Texwipe buckets  
(not recommended for TX7054 and TX7063)

WRINGERS

TX7041 Round Bucket Wringer, Stainless Steel (Type 304), Autoclave safe

CARTS

TX7046 Cleanroom Mop Cart - for use with rectangular and
round buckets, Stainless Steel (Type 304),  
dimensions: 28” x 31” x 19.25” (71 cm x 78 cm x 48.9 cm)

DUAL-BUCKET & WRINGER SYSTEM

TX7063 Features two compartments each holding 4-gallons  
(15 liters) with casters
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Flip out over Clean.

TexMop™ Pocket Mop
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TexMop™ Pocket Mop system features a quick-release Stainless Steel mop frame and a selection of sterile and 
non-sterile covers in a variety of fabrics.

The quick-release lock on the mop head makes changing covers easier and quicker - simply press in on 
the sides and the mop head folds down for easy cover changes. Constructed from Stainless Steel, the 
frame features a swivel for cleaning walls and ceilings. 

Quick Release 
Steel Frame

POCKET MOP PRODUCTS
Number Description

MOP HARDWARE

TX7080 TexMop™ Pocket Mop

MOP COVERS

                                                    Cellulose/Polyester Covers

TX7088 Technicloth® Pocket Mop Cover

STX7088 Sterile Technicloth® Pocket Mop Cover

                                                    Polyester Covers

TX7086 AlphaWipe® Pocket Mop Cover

STX7086 Sterile AlphaWipe® Pocket Mop Cover

TX7087 Textra® Pocket Mop Cover

STX7087 Sterile Textra® Pocket Mop Cover

TexMop™ Pocket Mop
TX7080
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Mop with Your Favorite Wipe.

ClipperMop™

Clip in 
Standard Wipers

ClipperMop™ System is a patented flat mopping product that uses standard Texwipe cleanroom wipes versus 
traditional covers. This revolutionary system permits the introduction of only one cleaning textile product into 
the cleanroom and works with any pre-wetted, dry, or sterile wiper. Create your ideal mopping system by 
choosing any of Texwipe’s 9”x9” or 12”x12” wipers.

ClipperMop™ features a flat, swivel head for getting into hard-to-reach and tight spaces and 
polyester pads to ensure that the wiper conforms to the surface. The hardware features swiveling 
mop head, clips, polyester pad and a fiberglass telescoping handle – 2’5” to 4’5” (0.75 m x 1.3 
m). Each mop has four removable tethered clips for holding the wipers to the mop head and 
plastic clips allow quick loading and removal. Available in 2 size choices: 7” x 4” or 11” x 4”.

CLIPPERMOP™ PRODUCTS
Number Description

MOP HARDWARE

TX7102 ClipperMop - 7” 

TX7103 ClipperMop - 11” 

                      REPLACEMENT PARTS

TX7102C Clips and Screws Kit - for TX7102 and TX7103

TX7111A Replacement Pads Kit for TX7102 

TX7111B Replacement Pads Kit for TX7103

TX7112 ClipperMop™ 7” Replacement Head

TX7113 ClipperMop™ 11” Replacement Head

ClipperMop™

TX7102



Cleanroom Buckets, Carts & Accessories.

Texwipe carries a complete selection of buckets to meet every mop style, application and protocol for your 
cleanroom and critical areas. Ranging from rectangular buckets for flat mops, to round buckets for string 
mops to an integrated bucket/cart model we have the style you need.

We also offer a variety of accessories to make your mopping easier including a Stainless Steel cart, 
designed to work with rectangular and round buckets; wringers; and sterile bucket liners.

Texwipe Buckets
• Choose from Stainless Steel or polypropylene

• �Seamless design of our round Stainless Steel buckets  
reduces contamination 

• �Solution fill marks (on most models) aid with dilution control

• Autoclave safe

• Cart extender easily creates a 3-bucket system 

Your Bucket List
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BUCKET PRODUCTS
Number Description

RETANGULAR BUCKETS

                                                                     Stainless Steel Buckets - Rectangular

TX7054 Stainless Steel (Type 304) Bucket - 7 gallons (28 liters)

                                                                     Polypropylene Buckets

TX7060 Red Polypropylene Bucket - 6 gallons (22 liters)

TX7061 Blue Polypropylene Bucket - 6 gallons (22 liters)

TX7062 Green Polypropylene Bucket - 6 gallons (22 liters)

ROUND BUCKETS

                                                                     Stainless Steel Buckets - Round

TX7057 8 gallon (30 liter), 100% Stainless Steel (Type 304)

TX7058 10 gallon (37 liter), 100% Stainless Steel (Type 304)

TX7065 8 gallon (30 liter), 100% Stainless Steel (Type 304), with casters

TX7066 10 gallon (37 liter) 100% Stainless Steel (Type 304), with casters

WRINGERS

TX7041 Round Bucket Wringer, Stainless Steel (Type 304), Autoclave safe

TX7043 Wringer - for use with flat mop systems and rectangular buckets,  
100% Stainless Steel (Type 304)

STERILE LINERS

STX7099 Sterile Bucket Liners for use with Texwipe buckets  
(not recommended for TX7054 and TX7063)

CARTS

TX7046 Cleanroom Mop Cart - for use with rectangular and round buckets, Stainless Steel 
(Type 304), dimensions: 28” x 31” x 19.25” (71 cm x 78 cm x 48.9 cm)

TX7046E TX7046 Extender - converts TX7046 into a 3-bucket system.  
Stainless Steel with casters - 11.5” x 19.25” (48 cm x 29 cm)

                                                       DUAL-BUCKET & WRINGER SYSTEM 

TX7063 Features two compartments each holding 4-gallons (15 liters) with casters
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Mopping 
Systems

Build a better mopping system with Texwipe

+ +

Build a better mopping system with Texwipe mops and bucket hardware. Our components are designed to work 
together and in most cases are compatible with other common cleanroom mop parts. Build the perfect system 
for your needs. Create your own or choose from the popular packages we’ve already put together (shown on 
the next page.)
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COMBINATION G
(1) �TX7065  

Caster Bucket
(1) TX7041 Wringer
(1) �TX7092 BetaMop® 
(1) �TX651 TexQ  

Disinfectant
(1) �STX7072  

Sterile refill

COMBINATION H
(1) �TX7063 Dual-Bucket  

& Wringer
(1) �TX7125 BetaMop®

(1) �TX7070 BetaMop®  
Microdenier  
String refill

(next page)

Magnified Views

COMBINATION D
(2) TX7054 Rectangular Buckets
(1) TX7043 Wringer
(1) TX7046 Cart
(1) TX7108A AlphaMop™

COMBINATION F
(3) TX7060 Rectangular Bucket
(1) TX7043 Wringer
(1) TX7046 Cart
(1) TX7108 AlphaMop™

COMBINATION E
(2) TX7058 Round Buckets
(1) TX7046 Cart
(1) �TX7106  

BetaMop® 
(2) �STX7099 

Bucket liners

COMBINATION A
(3) TX7054 Rectangular Buckets
(1) TX7043 Wringer
(1) TX7046 Cart
(1) TX7046E Cart Extender
(1) TX7108A AlphaMop™

COMBINATION B
(2) TX7057 Round Buckets
(1) TX7041 Wringer
(1) TX7046 Cart
(1) �TX7092 BetaMop®  

COMBINATION C
(1) TX7060 Red Bucket
(1) TX7061 Blue Bucket 
(1) TX7062 Green Bucket 
(1) TX7043 Wringer
(1) TX7046 Cart
(1) TX7108 AlphaMop™

MOP SYSTEMS GALLERY
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COMBINATION A
	  	 (3) TX7054 Rectangular Buckets

		  (1) TX7043 Wringer

		  (1) TX7046 Cleanroom Mop Cart

		  (1) TX7046E Cart Extender

		  (1) TX7108A AlphaMop™

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

MOP SYSTEMS GALLERY
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1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

5

4

5

COMBINATION B
	 (2) TX7057 8 Gallon Round Buckets*

	 (1) TX7041 Round Bucket Wringer

	 (1) TX7046 Cleanroom Mop Cart

	 (1) TX7092 BetaMop®

	 (1) TX7072 �BetaMop® Polyester  
Strip refill

*Also available in 10 gallon size, TX7058

MOP SYSTEMS GALLERY
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COMBINATION C
	  	 (1) TX7060 Red Polypropylene Bucket

		  (1) TX7061 Blue Polypropylene Bucket 

		  (1) TX7062 Green Polypropylene Bucket

		  (1) TX7043 Flat Mop Wringer

		  (1) TX7046 Cleanroom Mop Cart

		  (1) TX7108 AlphaMop™ 

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3 4

5

6

MOP SYSTEMS GALLERY
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1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

COMBINATION D

	� (2) TX7054 Rectangular Buckets

	 (1) TX7043 Flat Mop Wringer

	 (1) TX7046 Cleanroom Mop Cart

	 (1) TX7108A Autoclavable AlphaMop™

MOP SYSTEMS GALLERY
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COMBINATION E

	  	 (2) TX7065 8 Gallon Round Buckets with Casters*

		  (1) TX7046 Cleanroom Mop Cart

		  (1) TX7041 Round Bucket Wringer

		  (1) �TX7106 BetaMop® White  
Fiberglass Hardware

		  (1) ����TX716R BetaMop® Polyester  
String refill

		  (2) �STX7099 Bucket liners

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

1

2

3

4

5

6
6

*Also available in 10 gallon size, TX7066

MOP SYSTEMS GALLERY
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1

1

1
1

2

2

3

3

4

4

COMBINATION F

	 (3) TX7060 Rectangular Bucket, Red

	 (1) TX7043 Flat Mop Wringer

	 (1) TX7046 Cleanroom Mop Cart

	 (1) TX7108 AlphaMop™

MOP SYSTEMS GALLERY
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COMBINATION G

	  	 (1) �TX7065 8 Gallon Round Bucket on Casters*

		  (1) TX7041 Round Bucket Wringer

		  (1) �TX7092 BetaMop® Stainless 

		  (1) �STX7072 Sterile BetaMop®  
Polyester refill 

		  (1) �TX651 TexQ™ Disinfectant

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

5

4

*Also available in 10 gallon size, TX7066

MOP SYSTEMS GALLERY
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1

1

2

3

2

3

COMBINATION H

	 (1) �TX7063 Dual Bucket Wringer

	 (1) �TX7125 BetaMop® White  
Fiberglass Hardware

	 (1) �TX7070 BetaMop® Microdenier String refill

MOP SYSTEMS GALLERY



Texwipe Americas 	 +1 336 996 7046
Texwipe Europe  	 +31 88 1307 410
Texwipe Asia	 +63 049 530 3390
Texwipe China  	 +65 6468 9433

www.texwipe.com
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